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Tarakeswar Degree College

Tarakeswar, Hooghly, W.B.,PIN-712410

STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2018-2019

Are faculty members available and helpful to you
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Not Sure 36
Agree 693
Stronglv Disagree 4
Stronglv Agree 147
Disagree 3
Total : 883
Clean drinking water is available in the college campus
Strongly Agree 133
Disagree 2
Not Sure 24
Agree 718
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Stronglv Disagree
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Total : 882
Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and comprehensibility)

Stronglv Agree 132

Agree 698

Disagree 5

Not Sure 43

Strongly Disagree 5

Total : 883
Does the teacher completes the subject as per the syllabus

Stronglv Agree 122

Agree 709

Strongly Disagree 8

Not Sure 35
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Interest generated by the teacher
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Disagree 9
Total : 883
Equipment in the lab(s) is in good working condition

prlim

Stronglv Agree 129

Disagree 5

Strongly Disagree 4

Agree 667

Not Sure 78

Total : 883
prlin

Not Sure 33

Disagree 7

Agree 687

Stronglv Disagree 4
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Stronglv Agree 152
Total : 883
Internet facility provided in the Library is satisfactory
prlim
Agree 670
Not Sure 50
Stronglv Agree 145
Disagree 12
Stronglv Disagree 7
Total : 884
Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you)
i
Disagree 7
Stronglv Agree 155
Agree 692
Not Sure 26




Stronglv Disagree 3

Total : 883

9 NCC and NSS activities in our college are well organised
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Stronglv Agree 137
Disagree 4
Agree 666
Not Sure 73
Total : 883
10  Online educational resources are available and accessible in the library
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Not Sure 47
Stronglv Disagree 4
Disagree 5

Agree 670
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Stronglv Agree 160

Total : 886
Our grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time

Stronglv Disagree 4

Not Sure 52

Disagree 7

Agree 698

Stronglv Agree 122

Total : 883
Quality of food in the college canteen is satisfactory and hygienic

Not Sure 70

Strongly Disagree 7

Agree 673

Stronglv Agree 124
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Results are displayed by the college
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Disagree 9

Total : 883
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Disagree 3

Not Sure 32

Stronglv Agree 144

Strongly Disagree 6

Agree 698

Total : 883

Separate common rooms for girls and boys are available
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Agree 672

Not Sure 35

Stronglv Agree 152

Disagree 15
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Stronglv Disagree

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher
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Total : 883
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Not Sure 35

Disagree 6

Stronglv Agree 150

Strongly Disagree 3

Agree 689

Total : 883

The available reading space in the library is satisfactory
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Disagree 4

Stronglv Agree 148

Agree 699

Not Sure 28




17 The campus has adequate power supply
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18  The campus is green and eco-friendly
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Disagree 3

Not Sure 31

Strongly Disagree 4

Strongly Agree 148

Agree 696

Total : 882
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Agree 692

Strongly Agree 148

Disagree 5

Stronglv Disagree 3
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The classrooms are clean and well maintained
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Not Sure 35

Total : 883

Agree 706

Strongly Agree 128

Strongly Disagree 4

Disagree 13

Not Sure 32

Total : 883
The functioning of the placement cell in the college is satisfactory
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Not Sure 60

Strongly Disagree 6

Agree 664

Stronglv Agree 146
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The library staff is cooperative and helpful
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Disagree 7
Total : 883
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Disagree 19

Not Sure 20

Strongly Disagree 6

Stronglv Agree 157

Agree 684

Total : 886
The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful

Strongly Agree 221

Disagree 4

Not Sure 11

Stronglv Disagree 3
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Agree 649

Total : 888

23 The prescribed books /reading materials are available in Central library

Not Sure 41

Agree 694

Strongly Disagree 5

Stronglv Agree 140

Disagree 4

Total : 884

24 The prescribed books are available in the Departmental library

Strongly Agree 140
Not Sure 47
Disagree 4

Stronglv Disagree 5
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Work of Anti-ragging / women cell is satisfactory
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Agree 687
Total : 883
Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained
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Not Sure 35

Agree 674

Strongly Disagree 6

Disagree 11

Strongly Agree 157

Total : 883
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Strongly Disagree 10

Stronglv Agree 138

Not Sure 57
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